
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
AKC0429184

Custom reference
N/A

Empty return depot
DP WORLD BRISBANE CONTAINER PARK
15 Whimbrel Street Port of Brisbane
4178
BRISBANE
AUSTRALIA

Exported on
Friday,27-JUN-2025 

CMAU3248269

RECEIPT

PORT Songkhla Port, TH

CHAOPHAYA TERMINAL
INTERNATIONAL

PORT Brisbane, AU

DP BRISBANE

DELIVERY

05:19

Friday,06-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SONGKHLA PORT

Saturday,07-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SONGKHLA PORT

Monday,09-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SONGKHLA PORT KITI BHUM
(0RCG2S1NL)

Monday,09-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SONGKHLA PORT KITI BHUM
(0RCG2S1NL)

Thursday,12-JUN-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SINGAPORE KITI BHUM
(0RCG3N1NL)

Friday,13-JUN-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT SINGAPORE KITI BHUM

(0RCG3N1NL)

Friday,20-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SINGAPORE CMA CGM BAIKAL
(0PY6NS1NL)

Saturday,21-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SINGAPORE CMA CGM BAIKAL
(0PY6NS1NL)

Thursday,03-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL BRISBANE CMA CGM BAIKAL
(0PY6NS1NL)

09:13

07:26

06:04

10:00

08:00

06:19

12:06

06:12

22:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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