Tracking details (VESSEL DEPARTURE							
CMAU3248269 • 22 G1 (20ST)		Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	æ	Friday,06-JUN-2025	G	09:13	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SONGKHLA PORT	
RECEIPT PORT Songkhla Port, TH CHAOPHAYA TERMINAL INTERNATIONAL	₽	Saturday,07-JUN-2025	Ŀ	07:26	READY TO BE LOADED	SONGKHLA PORT	
PORT Brisbane, AU DP BRISBANE	ß	Monday,09-JUN-2025	Ŀ	06:04	LOADED ON BOARD	SONGKHLA PORT	KITI BHUM (0RCG2S1NL)
Ooking reference	ā	Monday,09-JUN-2025	Ŀ	10:00	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SONGKHLA PORT	KITI BHUM (0RCG2S1NL)
INCOVER LEFERICE INCOVER 184 Incover 184 I	ß	Thursday,12-JUN-2025	Ŀ	08:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	SINGAPORE	KITI BHUM (0RCG3N1NL)
impty return depot P WORLD BRISBANE CONTAINER PARK 5 Whimbrel Street Port of Brisbane 178 RISBANE	ā	Friday,13-JUN-2025	Ŀ	06:19	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	SINGAPORE	KITI BHUM (ORCG3N1NL)
AUSTRALIA Exported on Friday,27-JUN-2025 ① 05:19	۵	Friday,20-JUN-2025	Ŀ	12:06	LOADED ON BOARD	SINGAPORE	CMA CGM BAIKAL (0PY6NS1NL)
	đ	Saturday,21-JUN-2025	Ŀ	06:12	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SINGAPORE	CMA CGM BAIKAL (0PY6NS1NL)
	Â	Thursday,03-JUL-2025	Ŀ	22:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	BRISBANE	CMA CGM BAIKAL (0PY6NS1NL)

_____ Times reflected are local Times.

(i) Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.